
Entry Fee is Non-refundable
Participation Waiver: In consideration for being 
permitted to participate in the Wilkes-Barre Family 
YMCA Bernie’s Memorial Run/Walk on July 4, 2016, 
I the undersigned, for myself, successors, heirs, and 
assignees, release employees, servants, officers, 
and directors from all claims, causes of action or 
judgments I may have or claim to have against 
the Wilkes-Barre Family YMCA, all sponsors and 
volunteers for personal injuries, including death 
and injury to property real and personal, caused 
by or arising out of my participation in the Wilkes-
Barre Family YMCA Bernie’s Memorial Run/Walk. I 
further state that I or my child is in proper condition 
to participate in this event. I hold none of the above 
responsible for the loss of personal items. I will permit 
the use of my and/or my child’s name and/or picture 
for any media/promotion/fundraising of the event.

Check one

Check one:       3 Mile Run
        3 Mile Walk

Check one:       Male      Female 

Individual

City State       Zip

Emergency Contact Phone

Emergency Contact Name SIGNATURE

GUARDIAN IF UNDER 18

Email

Team     Name:

Phone

Address

Name Age on Race Day

Circle Shirt Size:
S     M      L       XL     XXL

Start Time: 8:30am
Location: River Street
Course: South Wilkes-Barre
Finish: Public Square

Start Time: 9:15am
Location: S. Main & Ross Street
Course: South Wilkes-Barre
Finish: Public Square

www.wbymca.org

IMPORTANT DEADLINES
GEAR AND SWAG:
Personalized Bib................................... May 31
Guaranteed 2016 Shirt...................... June 19

PRICES AND SAVINGS:
$15 Early Bird ENDS.......................... April 30

$20 Semi-Early Bird ENDS................ June 27

SAME DAY REGISTRATION:
$25 Race Day......................................... July 4
Same day registration opens at 7am on Public Square
PACKETS AND SHIRTS NOT GUARANTEED SAME DAY

RUN/WALK
DETAILS

FREE KID’S
FUN RUN

REGISTER
ONLINE

MONDAY, JULY 4, 2016 - 8:30AM START
BERNIE’S MEMORIAL 3 MILE RUN/WALK
33RD ANNUAL

BERNIE’S MEMORIAL 3 MILE 
RUN/WALK REGISTRATION

33RD ANNUAL

AWARDS

Age Groups
Top 2 finishers in the following age groups. 

Teams
One team takes it all! Participation award for most 
runners/walkers on one team.

Overall Men’s & Women’s Champions
Overall awards 1st, 2nd & 3rd in both run and walk.

11-14 
15-19
20-24

25-29
30-34
35-39

40-44
45-49 
50-54

55-59
60-69 
70-up

10 & under *NEW THIS YEAR

PACKET
PICK-UP

PRE REGISTERED
PACKET PICK UP
July 1, 2 & 3rd - YMCA front desk


