

33RD ANNUAL **BERNIE'S MEMORIAL 3 MILE RUN/WALK MONDAY, JULY 4, 2016 - 8:30AM START**



RUN/WALK **DETAILS**

Start Time: 8:30am **Location:** River Street Course: South Wilkes-Barre

Finish: Public Square

FREE KID'S **FUN RUN**

Start Time: 9:15am

Location: S. Main & Ross Street Course: South Wilkes-Barre Finish: Public Square

REGISTER ONLINE

www.wbymca.orq

PACKET PICK-UP

PRE REGISTERED **PACKET PICK UP**

XXL

July 1, 2 & 3rd - YMCA front desk

AWARDS

Overall Men's & Women's Champions

Overall awards 1st, 2nd & 3rd in both run and walk.

Age Groups

Top 2 finishers in the following age groups.

10 & under *NEW THIS YEAR

11-14	25-29	40-44	55-59
15-19	30-34	45-49	60-69
20-24	35-39	50-54	70-up

Teams

One team takes it all! Participation award for most runners/walkers on one team.

IMPORTANT DEADLINES

GEAR AND SWAG:

Personalized Bib	May	31
Guaranteed 2016 Shirt	une	19

PRICES AND SAVINGS:

\$15 Early Bird ENDS	April	30
\$20 Semi-Early Bird ENDS	June	27

SAME DAY REGISTRATION:

\$25 Race Day	July 4
Same day registration opens at 7am	on Public Square
PACKETS AND SHIRTS NOT GUARAN	NTFFD SAME DAY

33 RD ANNUAL BERNIE'S MEMO RUN/WALK REG	
Check one:	□3 Mile Run □3 Mile Walk
Check one:	□Male □Female
Check one	

Individual

Team Name: .

Circle Shirt Size:

Name	Age	Age on Race Day	
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			
Email			
Emergency Contact Name			

Emergency Contact Phone

Entry Fee is Non-refundable

Participation Waiver: In consideration for being permitted to participate in the Wilkes-Barre Family YMCA Bernie's Memorial Run/Walk on July 4, 2016, I the undersigned, for myself, successors, heirs, and assignees, release employees, servants, officers, and directors from all claims, causes of action or judgments I may have or claim to have against the Wilkes-Barre Family YMCA, all sponsors and volunteers for personal injuries, including death and injury to property real and personal, caused by or arising out of my participation in the Wilkes-Barre Family YMCA Bernie's Memorial Run/Walk. I further state that I or my child is in proper condition to participate in this event. I hold none of the above responsible for the loss of personal items. I will permit the use of my and/or my child's name and/or picture for any media/promotion/fundraising of the event.

SIGNATURE

GUARDIAN IF UNDER 18